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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 28. - 29.11.2020

Konkurencja 32 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
29.11.2020 - 10:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Paweł Smoliński 01 AZS AWF 22.69 709
2. Mateusz Szal 00 UKS MOS w Opolu 23.57 633
3. Jakub Baranek 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 24.81 542
4. Nataniel Ślęczka 05 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 24.92 535
5. Wojciech Moryl 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 25.35 508
6. Mateusz Konieczny 05 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 25.48 501
7. Szymon Skrzypiec 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 26.18 462
8. Oliwier Sosnowski 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 26.32 454
9. Jakub Piechowski 05 UKS Junior Kluczbork 26.64 438

10. Oscar Gawiński 03 KS Neptun Świdnica 26.68 436
11. Tomasz Pasternak 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 26.81 430
12. Bartłomiej Jabłoński 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 26.85 428
13. Michał Korpacki 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 27.06 418
14. Kamil Biemek 07 DELFIN Krapkowice 27.25 409
15. Szymon Sarnat 06 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 27.48 399
16. Marek Wąsik 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 28.13 372
17. Roch Niedźwiecki 06 Start Opole 29.24 331
18. Artur Munsch 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.28 330

Bartłomiej Tarapata 07 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 29.28 330
20. Marcin Moszyński 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 29.29 329
21. Norbert Ociepa 09 KS Victoria Zawiercie 29.48 323
22. Jacek Pradela 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 29.55 321
23. Wiktor Kowalik 06 KS Neptun Świdnica 29.67 317
24. Kacper Kleszczyński 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 29.68 317
25. Maciej Boryczka 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.71 316
26. Alex Włodarczyk 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 29.74 315
27. Filip Dąbrowski 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 29.97 308
28. Denis Hyla 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 30.25 299
29. Szymon Kuterski 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.28 298
30. Hubert Hołdys 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 30.83 282
31. Kacper Wasztyl 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 30.88 281
32. Wojciech Perek 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.93 280
33. Marcel Borkowski 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 31.04 277
34. Jakub Bator 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 31.05 276
35. Filip Mańczyński 07 Start Opole 31.06 276
36. Jakub Rybak 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 31.25 271
37. Amadeus Gohla 09 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.56 263
38. Dawid Bylak 08 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 31.91 255
39. Wiktor Przybyłek 09 DELFIN Krapkowice 32.21 248
40. Daniel Gut 08 KS Neptun Świdnica 34.40 203
41. Ksawery Jackiewicz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.88 179
42. Olivier Stankiewicz 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.34 172
43. Kamil Koza 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 38.44 145
44. Adam Raczkowski 09 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.65 143
45. Adam Modrzyński 09 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 39.61 133
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 28. - 29.11.2020

Konkurencja 32, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

46. Wiktor Ryś 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.06 128
47. Filip Marcela 09 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.24 127

11 lat

1. Norbert Ociepa 09 KS Victoria Zawiercie 29.48 323
2. Amadeus Gohla 09 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.56 263
3. Wiktor Przybyłek 09 DELFIN Krapkowice 32.21 248
4. Kamil Koza 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 38.44 145
5. Adam Raczkowski 09 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.65 143
6. Adam Modrzyński 09 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 39.61 133
7. Filip Marcela 09 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.24 127

12 - 13 lat

1. Szymon Skrzypiec 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 26.18 462
2. Bartłomiej Jabłoński 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 26.85 428
3. Kamil Biemek 07 DELFIN Krapkowice 27.25 409
4. Artur Munsch 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.28 330

Bartłomiej Tarapata 07 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 29.28 330
6. Marcin Moszyński 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 29.29 329
7. Jacek Pradela 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 29.55 321
8. Kacper Kleszczyński 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 29.68 317
9. Maciej Boryczka 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.71 316

10. Filip Dąbrowski 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 29.97 308
11. Denis Hyla 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 30.25 299
12. Hubert Hołdys 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 30.83 282
13. Kacper Wasztyl 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 30.88 281
14. Wojciech Perek 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.93 280
15. Marcel Borkowski 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 31.04 277
16. Jakub Bator 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 31.05 276
17. Filip Mańczyński 07 Start Opole 31.06 276
18. Jakub Rybak 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 31.25 271
19. Dawid Bylak 08 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 31.91 255
20. Daniel Gut 08 KS Neptun Świdnica 34.40 203
21. Ksawery Jackiewicz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.88 179
22. Olivier Stankiewicz 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.34 172
23. Wiktor Ryś 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.06 128

14 - 15 lat

1. Nataniel Ślęczka 05 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 24.92 535
2. Mateusz Konieczny 05 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 25.48 501
3. Oliwier Sosnowski 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 26.32 454
4. Jakub Piechowski 05 UKS Junior Kluczbork 26.64 438
5. Tomasz Pasternak 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 26.81 430
6. Michał Korpacki 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 27.06 418
7. Szymon Sarnat 06 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 27.48 399
8. Marek Wąsik 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 28.13 372
9. Roch Niedźwiecki 06 Start Opole 29.24 331
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 28. - 29.11.2020

Konkurencja 32, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 14 - 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10. Wiktor Kowalik 06 KS Neptun Świdnica 29.67 317
11. Alex Włodarczyk 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 29.74 315
12. Szymon Kuterski 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.28 298

16 - 17 lat

1. Jakub Baranek 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 24.81 542
2. Oscar Gawiński 03 KS Neptun Świdnica 26.68 436

18 - 23 lat

1. Paweł Smoliński 01 AZS AWF 22.69 709
2. Mateusz Szal 00 UKS MOS w Opolu 23.57 633
3. Wojciech Moryl 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 25.35 508


